Finals held on September 25th

Hosted by Silver Dollar Raceway, Chico, California U.S.A.

IFMAR 2013 Electric Off-Road World Championships

Timing and Scoring by
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Racer Country AAA Pts Tie Breaker 3 Laps/Time
1. Tebo, Jared USA 2(1,1,10) 11/316.062
2. Martin, Lee GREAT BRITAIN 4 (3,41) 11/308.876
3. Maifield, Ryan USA 4(10,2,2) 11/313.777
4. Cavalieri, Ryan USA 6 (4,3,3) 11/315.748
5. Cragg, Neil GREAT BRITAIN 7(2,5,9) 11/316.570
6. Evans, Dustin USA 9 (5,6,4) 11/322.647
7. Bloomfield, Darren GREAT BRITAIN 12 (7,7,5) 11/325.838
8. Ronnefalk, David SWEDEN 13 (6,10,7) 11/329.088
9. Numedahl, Kody USA 14 (8,8,6) 11/329.231
10. Matsukura, Naoto JAPAN 17 (9,9,8) 10/327.075
11. Tessmann, Ty CANADA 11/5:09.271
12. Hartson, Steven USA 11/5:12.931
13. Rheinard, Marc GERMANY 11/5:18.383
14. Truhe, Mike USA 11/5:20.050
15. Krapp, Christopher GERMANY 11/5:22.219
16. Phend, Dakotah USA 11/5:25.346
17. Denney, Tanner USA 11/5:27.984
18. Lutz, Ryan USA 11/5:31.124
19. Sugiura, Yusuke JAPAN 10/5:02.495
20. Neumann, Joern GERMANY 10/5:29.886
21. Due, Chad USA 11/5:20.332
22. Cockerill, Tom GREAT BRITAIN 11/5:22.503
23. Easton, Billy USA 11/5:28.403
24. Anderson, Nolan USA 11/5:30.441
25. Vik, Tyler USA 10/4:59.900
26. Pinisch, Peter AUSTRIA 10/5:02.984
27. Amezcua, Travis USA 10/5:03.523
28. Yardy, Tom GREAT BRITAIN 10/5:05.918
29. Mitch, JR USA 10/5:06.835
30. MOSS, Simon GREAT BRITAIN 10/5:11.245
31. Scholz, Oliver GERMANY 11/5:26.099
32. Moller, Drew USA 10/5:00.480
33. Albano, Eric USA 10/5:03.049
34. Hohwart, Rick USA 10/5:04.672
35. Blair, Austin USA 10/5:07.346
36. Strange, Brian USA 10/5:08.779
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Wernimont, Carson
Fischer, Billy
Hofer, Patrick
King, Cody

Baker, Barry
Orlowski, Michal
Gillespie, Rob
Door, Curtis
Thielke, Brent
Nicolaisen, Joakim
Katoh, Ryuya
Akimoto, Kohta
Mansson, Niclas
Wheeler, Josh
Jarosz, Christopher
Gardner, Mitchel

Villalba Nilson, Zacarias

Turner, Cody
Hollis, Cody
Honigl, Hupo
Larsen, Taylor
Wheeler, Christopher
Ausfelt, Otto
Barnett, Jimmy
Kinwald, Brian
Smolnik, Andrew
Alexander, Aaron
Levin, Oskar
Rieck, Gunnar
Bakla, Ari

Strom, Petri
Kajiwara, Juria
Wyrick, Wayne
Gay, Mike
Borkowicz, Daimon
Rasmussen, Jesper
Salmen, Henry
Luebke, Marcus
Gillett, Andrew
Motter, Kevin

USA
USA

SWITZERLAND

USA

USA
POLAND
USA

USA

USA
NORWAY
JAPAN
JAPAN
SWEDEN
USA

USA

USA
SPAIN
USA

USA
AUSTRIA
USA

USA
SWEDEN
USA

USA

USA

USA
SWEDEN
USA
AUSTRALIA
FINLAND
JAPAN
USA

USA

USA
DENMARK
FINLAND
GERMANY
AUSTRALIA
USA

10/5:09.679
10/5:09.775
10/5:21.235
6/2:58.105
11/5:21.142
11/5:21.784
11/5:26.889
11/5:28.449
10/4:58.685
10/5:00.978
10/5:10.379
10/5:16.728
10/5:34.443
0/0.000
11/5:24.167
11/5:25.227
11/5:28.413
10/5:03.634
10/5:18.072
10/5:20.033
10/5:33.422
9/4:39.219
6/3:19.961
1/21.498
11/5:30.502
10/5:09.492
10/5:10.763
10/5:15.388
10/5:16.285
10/5:17.241
10/5:19.827
9/4:42.171
7/3:39.635
0/0.000
11/5:26.874
11/5:27.670
10/5:05.930
10/5:07.812
10/5:10.114
10/5:11.695
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Bradley, Chad
Lasley, Nicholas
Jemison, Ben

Lane, Aaron

Corl, Jason

Nunez Gonzalez, Ramon
Korn, Marty

Matias, Miguel
Valtier, Ludovic
Biner, Aaron
Richards, Dustin
Meen, Verjrak

Boots, Elliot

Roos, Niklas
Maezumi, Satoshi
McDuffie, Brian
Vogt, Patrick

Dufau Cazenave, Alexis
Adamo, Trever
Henry, David
Wenger, Kurt

Guest, Jeffrey

Birku, Abiye
Formentin, Julien
Primmer, Matthew
Jones, Scott
Kobbevik, Daniel
Catricala, JB
Svensson, Karl-johan
Pain, Josh

King, Jarred

Sorlie, Martin
Luopajarvi, Jussi
Rossetti, Antoine
Genova, Zach
Arluck, James

De Monfumat, Olivier
Zambrzycki, Bartlomiej
Flesvik, Arne-peder
Koike, Shunsuke

USA

USA
GREAT BRITAIN
USA

USA

SPAIN

USA
PORTUGAL
FRANCE
USA

USA
THAILAND
GREAT BRITAIN
NORWAY
JAPAN

USA
SWITZERLAND
FRANCE
USA
CANADA
USA

USA
CANADA
FRANCE
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
SWEDEN
CANADA
SWEDEN
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
NORWAY
FINLAND
FRANCE
USA

USA
FRANCE
POLAND
NORWAY
JAPAN

10/5:14.803
8/5:22.034
4/2:19.192
0/0.000
10/5:03.993
10/5:14.148
10/5:14.957
10/5:18.862
10/5:19.171
10/5:19.744
10/5:20.392
10/5:28.642
3/1:27.696
2/1:02.152
11/5:28.653
10/5:13.332
10/5:18.929
10/5:20.057
10/5:21.963
10/5:23.606
10/5:30.075
10/5:33.195
9/5:12.181
6/3:12.359
10/5:14.761
10/5:18.973
10/5:39.083
9/5:06.783
9/5:10.433
9/5:22.180
7/3:56.159
3/1:25.044
0/0.000
0/0.000
10/5:21.191
10/5:24.622
10/5:26.179
10/5:29.436
9/5:02.253
9/5:03.177



117. Guerrero, Alex USA 9/5:05.887

119. Lemke, Frank GERMANY 9/5:13.431

121. Venezia, Austin USA 10/5:18.350

123. Trower, Tod AUSTRALIA 10/5:32.653

125. Kobbevik, Magne NORWAY 9/5:11.061

127. Rasmussen, Christer DENMARK 4/2:07.651

129. Peeler, Ashley AUSTRALIA 4/2:30.752

131. Law, Felix HONG KONG 10/5:23.477

133. Ackander, Nicklas SWEDEN 9/5:06.735

135. Yang, Scott TAIWAN 9/5:09.156

137. Koivuranta, Kai SWEDEN 9/5:26.265

139. Tang, Chi Hang HONG KONG 8/4:52.351

141. Watt, Daniel AUSTRALIA 2/1:04.062



